
Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Reporting Governance Governance Governance (Optional) Functional Alternative Labs

Room Sunset I Sunset II Garden Sunset III Sunset IV Palm Room Dockside Exec Suite Bay View
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST - Paradise Ballroom8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM Welcome to RegoU 
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

Administration | 
Beginner

Data Model | Interme-
diate

Jaspersoft Studio | 
Beginner

Latest Clarity Release | Value 
Overview

Organizational Change Man-
agement | Introduction

Keys To S Successful PPM 
Deployment 

Demand Management | OOTB 
Introduction

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

NSQL Portlets | Inter-
mediate 6 Industry Trends For PPM Excel and Clarity | Working 

Together Increasing Data Compliance Project Management | OOTB 
Introduction

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

Integrations | Overview Clarity Integrations | Most 
Common

Migrating to the newUX | 
Best Practice And Lessons 

Learned
NPD Use Cases Resource Management | OOTB 

Introduction

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM

LUNCH - Paradise Ballroom (Birds Of A Feather)
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM Key Rego Innovations - Rego Wagile Board, AIR, Extractor1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM

Administration | 
Beginner

 GEL Scripts | Intro-
duction

Jaspersoft Studio | 
Beginner

Adoption and Perception | 
Strategies

Using Blueprints In The 
NewUX | Best Practices

Beyond IT | Business Transfor-
mation

Financial Management | OOTB 
Introduction Rego Innovation Lab

Lab Sign-up Only

1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM

Performance Optimiza-
tion | SQL Tuning and 

Japsersoft Tricks
ServiceNow & Clarity | 

Integration Options
Run IT As A Business: Tech-

nology Business Management 
(TBM) / ITFM With Apptio

Time Tracking | Best Practices & 
Alternatives

Portfolio Management | OOTB 
Introduction Rego Innovation Lab

2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM

GEL Scripts | Inter-
mediate

Clarity Support Organization 
| Best Practices Agile Primer Upgrades | Best Practices Roadmap Management | OOTB 

Introduction Rego Innovation Lab
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM

Configuration/ Adminis-
tration in the New UX 

Contract/Vendor Mgmt | 
Clarity Role

Office 365 For Projects And 
Teams PPM Governance | Framework Demand Management | Best 

Practices Rego Innovation Lab
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM

DINNER EVENT

6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM

MONDAY - September 30, 2019 Clarity PPM Learning Path

www.regouniversity.com

https://www.regouniversity.com/


Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Reporting Governance Governance Governance (Expansion) Functional Alternative Room Labs

Room Sunset I Sunset II Garden Sunset III Sunset IV Palm Room Dockside Exec Suite Bay View
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST - Paradise Ballroom8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM Announcements For The Day
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

Administration | 
Advanced

Data Model | Ad-
vanced

Jaspersoft Studio | 
Advanced

Clarity - Agile Integration 
| Bi-Modal IT Reporting | Strategies RM/PM/TM/BM User Interface | 

Tips And Tricks
Project/Financial Management | 

Best Practices The Concepts Of Creativity

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

NSQL Portlets | 
Advanced

Manage Schedules 
Externally - MSP/Smart-
sheet | OOTB And Rego 

Connectors

RMO | Creation And 
Optimization 

Metrics | Positive And Negative 
Impacts

Portfolio/Roadmap Management 
| Best Practices Know Thyself… At Work

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

Building an Inbound 
File Based Integration  

| Lab
PPM Roadmap | Always 

Have A Vision
Getting More Value From 

SharePoint In PPM
Maturity Portfolio Planning | What 

To Aspire To
Resource Management | Best 

Practices Managing People

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM

LUNCH - Paradise Ballroom (Birds Of A Feather)
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM IT Design - Add Ons (Mesiterplan, Editors, etc)1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM

Administration | 
Advanced

Java In GEL

Jaspersoft Studio | 
Advanced

Selling The Value Of PPM Resource Staffing And 
Teams Using The New UI Transition To On Demand Demand Management | 

Roundtable
Apptio and Clarity, Comple-

mentary Tools

Lab Sign-up Only

1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM

HTML Portlets | 
Advanced

Ongoing Training/Mentor-
ing | Best Practices

Surveys And Project Audit/
Quality Metrics | Clarity 
And Sharepoint Working 

Together

Calculated Project Health | Auto-
mation Alternatives

Project Management | Round-
table

Introducing Apptio Project 
Financial Planning

2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM

Creating Channels 
And Links Stage Gating Capturing Value And Strate-

gic Planning
Document Management | Clarity 

Options
Resource Management | 

Roundtable
Introducing Apptio Agile 

Financial Planning

3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM

Technical Round Table 
| Q&A

Roadmaps In The New 
UX

How To Design Profession-
al-Looking Reports Lessons Learned | Best Practices Financial Management | 

Roundtable

4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM

Clarity Product Roadmap (Palm Room)5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
       |
       |
       |
       |
9:00 PM

DINNER (On Your Own - Out On The Town)

TUESDAY - October 1, 2019 Clarity PPM Learning Path

www.regouniversity.com

https://www.regouniversity.com/


Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Reporting Governance Governance Governance (Optional) Functional Alternative Room Labs

Room Sunset I Sunset II Garden Sunset III Sunset IV Palm Room Dockside Exec Suite Bay View
8:00 AM

BREAKFAST - Paradise Ballroom8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM Announcements For The Day
8:50 AM
9:00 AM

Technical Lab Technical Lab Jaspersoft Ad 
Hoc | Beginner

ServiceNow PPM | Demo RegoLink & RegoXchange | Offering 
Review

Creating Training Videos And Other 
options (CAPA/LetzNav)

Portfolio/Roadmap Management | 
Roundtable

The Concepts Of 
Creativity

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

ITBM Ecosystem & Competa-
tive Analysis When, Why, And How To Stay OOTB Organizational Change Manage-

ment | Advanced
Resource Manager | Best Practice 

"Day In The Life"
Know Thyself… At 

Work

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

Clarity And Rally Integration | 
OOTB and Rego Dashboards/Metrics | Best Practices Clarity Ongoing Enhancement 

Process | Best Practices
Project Manager | Best Practice 

"Day In The Life" Managing People

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM

LUNCH - Paradise Ballroom (Birds Of A Feather)
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM

WEDNESDAY - October 2, 2019 Clarity PPM Learning Path

www.regouniversity.com

https://www.regouniversity.com/

