MONDAY - September 30, 2019

Clarity PPM Learning Path

Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Reporting	Governance	Governance	Governance (Optional)	Functional	Alternative	Labs		
Room 8:00 AM	Sunset I	Sunset II	Garden	Sunset III	Sunset IV	Palm Room	Dockside	Exec Suite	Bay View		
8:10 AM											
8:20 AM 8:30 AM					BREAKFAST - Paradise						
8:40 AM 8:50 AM					Welcome to Rec	JoU					
9:00 AM											
9:10 AM 9:20 AM		Data Model Interme-	Jaspersoft Studio Beginner	Latest Clarity Release Value Overview	Organizational Change Man- agement Introduction	Keys To S Successful PPM Deployment	Demand Management OOTB				
9:30 AM 9:40 AM		diate					Introduction				
9:50 AM											
10:00 AM 10:10 AM	-				Excel and Clarity Working				-		
10:20 AM 10:30 AM	Administration	NSOL Portlate Linter					Project Management OOTP				
10:40 AM	Administration Beginner	NSQL Portlets Inter- mediate		6 Industry Trends For PPM	Together	Increasing Data Compliance	Project Management OOTB Introduction		Lab Sign-up Only		
10:50 AM 11:00 AM											
11:10 AM 11:20 AM											
11:30 AM		Integrations Overview			Migrating to the newUX (December Mensel and LOOTD				
11:40 AM 11:50 AM				Clarity Integrations Most Common	Migrating to the newUX Best Practice And Lessons Learned	NPD Use Cases	Resource Management OOTB Introduction				
12:00 PM 12:10 PM											
12:20 PM 12:30 PM											
12:40 PM	LUNCH - Paradise Ballroom (Birds Of A Feather)										
12:50 PM 1:00 PM											
1:10 PM 1:20 PM				Key	Rego Innovations - Rego Wagil	e Board, AIR, Extractor					
1:30 PM 1:40 PM											
1:50 PM		GEL Scripts Intro-		Adoption and Perception	Using Blueprints In The	Beyond IT Business Transfor-	Financial Management OOTB	Dana kao mitina kak			
2:00 PM 2:10 PM		duction	Jaspersoft Studio Beginner	Strategies	NewUX Best Practices	mation	Introduction	Rego Innovation Lab			
2:20 PM 2:30 PM	Administration Beginner										
2:40 PM 2:50 PM		Derformence Ontimize			Dup IT As A Dusinessy Tash						
3:00 PM		Performance Optimiza- tion SQL Tuning and Japsersoft Tricks		ServiceNow & Clarity Integration Options	Run IT As A Business: Tech- nology Business Management	Time Tracking Best Practices & Alternatives	Portfolio Management OOTB Introduction	Rego Innovation Lab			
3:10 PM 3:20 PM		Japsersoft Tricks			(TBM) / ITFM With Apptio						
3:30 PM 3:40 PM									Lab Sign-up Only		
3:50 PM		GEL Scripts Inter-	mediate 	Clarity Support Organization			Roadmap Management OOTB				
4:00 PM 4:10 PM		mediate		Best Practices	Agile Primer	Upgrades Best Practices	Introduction	Rego Innovation Lab			
4:20 PM 4:30 PM											
4:40 PM 4:50 PM		Configuration/ Adminis- tration in the New UX									
5:00 PM				Contract/Vendor Mgmt Clarity Role	Office 365 For Projects And Teams	PPM Governance Framework	Demand Management Best Practices	Rego Innovation Lab			
5:10 PM 5:20 PM					leams		Tractices	Ŭ			
5:30 PM 5:40 PM											
5:50 PM									2010		
6:00 PM 6:10 PM								regoUniversit	<u>2019</u>		
6:20 PM 6:30 PM								SAN DIE	GO		
6:40 PM 6:50 PM					DINNER EVEN	Т		2			
7:00 PM											
7:10 PM 7:20 PM											
						10- Contraction		1; V	A STATE OF THE STA		

Clarity PPM Learning Path

	TUESDAY	- October	1, 2019
--	---------	-----------	---------

Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Reporting	Governance	Governance	Governance (Expansion)	Functional	Alternative Room	Labs				
Room	Sunset I	Sunset II	Garden	Sunset III	Sunset IV	Palm Room	Dockside	Exec Suite	Bay View				
8:00 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM		BREAKFAST - Paradise Ballroom Announcements For The Day											
8:40 AM					Announcemer	ts For The Day							
8:50 AM 9:00 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:40 AM 9:50 AM		Data Model Ad- vanced		Clarity - Agile Integration Bi-Modal IT	Reporting Strategies	RM/PM/TM/BM User Interface Tips And Tricks	Project/Financial Management Best Practices	The Concepts Of Creativity					
10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 10:40 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM 11:10 AM	Administration Advanced	NSQL Portlets Advanced	Jaspersoft Studio Advanced	Manage Schedules Externally - MSP/Smart- sheet OOTB And Rego Connectors	RMO Creation And Optimization	Metrics Positive And Negative Impacts	Portfolio/Roadmap Management Best Practices	Know Thyself At Work	Lab Sign-up Only				
11:20 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM 11:50 AM 12:00 PM 12:10 PM		Building an Inbound File Based Integration Lab		PPM Roadmap Always Have A Vision	Getting More Value From SharePoint In PPM	Maturity Portfolio Planning What To Aspire To	Resource Management Best Practices	Managing People					
12:20 PM 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM	LUNCH - Paradise Ballroom (Birds Of A Feather)												
1:10 PM 1:20 PM		IT Design - Add Ons (Mesiterplan, Editors, etc)											
1:30 PM													
1:40 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM	Administration Advanced	Java In GEL	Jaspersoft Studio Advanced	Selling The Value Of PPM	Resource Staffing And Teams Using The New UI	Transition To On Demand	Demand Management Roundtable	Apptio and Clarity, Comple- mentary Tools					
2:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM		HTML Portlets Advanced		Ongoing Training/Mentor- ing Best Practices	Surveys And Project Audit/ Quality Metrics Clarity And Sharepoint Working Together	Calculated Project Health Auto- mation Alternatives	Project Management Round- table	Introducing Apptio Project Financial Planning					
3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM		Creating Channels And Links		Stage Gating	Capturing Value And Strate- gic Planning	Document Management Clarity Options	Resource Management Roundtable	Introducing Apptio Agile Financial Planning	Lab Sign-up Only				
4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM		Technical Round Table Q&A		Roadmaps In The New UX	How To Design Profession- al-Looking Reports	Lessons Learned Best Practices	Financial Management Roundtable						
5:30 PM													
5:40 PM 5:50 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 6:20 PM		Clarity Product Roadmap (Palm Room) regoUniversity 2019											
6:20 PM 6:30 PM 9:00 PM		DINNER (On Your Own - Out On The Town)											

WEDNESDAY - October 2, 2019

Clarity PPM Learning Path

Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Reporting	Governance	Governance	Governance (Optional)	Functional	Alternative Room	Labs			
Room	Sunset I	Sunset II	Garden	Sunset III	Sunset IV	Palm Room	Dockside	Exec Suite	Bay View			
8:00 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM	BREAKFAST - Paradise Ballroom											
8:40 AM					Announcements Fo	r The Day						
8:50 AM												
9:00 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:40 AM 9:50 AM				ServiceNow PPM Demo	RegoLink & RegoXchange Offering Review	Creating Training Videos And Other options (CAPA/LetzNav)	Portfolio/Roadmap Management Roundtable	The Concepts Of Creativity				
10:00 AM												
10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 10:40 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM	Technical Lab	Technical Lab	Jaspersoft Ad Hoc Beginner	ITBM Ecosystem & Competa- tive Analysis	When, Why, And How To Stay OOTB	Organizational Change Manage- ment Advanced	Resource Manager Best Practice "Day In The Life"	Know Thyself At Work	Lab Sign-up Only			
11:10 AM												
11:20 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM 11:50 AM 12:00 PM 12:10 PM				Clarity And Rally Integration OOTB and Rego	Dashboards/Metrics Best Practices	Clarity Ongoing Enhancement Process Best Practices	Project Manager Best Practice "Day In The Life"	Managing People				
12:20 PM 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM	LUNCH - Paradise Ballroom (Birds Of A Feather)											

www.regouniversity.com

